# LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

(DI EASE CHECK ONE)

REVISED

**X ORIGINAL** 

	(I LLASE CITECK	SHL	
Candidate Name	Linda Doggett		
Residence Address			
City and Zip Code			: :
Mailing Address (if different)	X Check if same	as above.	12]孙宏强 909 红色 1年0
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	239-851-5400	OR	ELEC
Email Address	lindoggett@gmail.co	m	Ţ
Office Sought	Lee County Clerk of	the Circuit Court	
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number			
Political Party (if applicable for office sought)	Republican		
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID#	01/25/1962		
Date	01/24/2012		
Candidate Signature	X Lunda !	DOCAOH	

All information on this form becomes a public record upon receipt by the Lee County Supervisor of Elections.

Under Florida Law, email addresses are public records; if you do not want your personal email address released, you may wish to create a "campaign-specific" email address. An email address will allow the Lee County Supervisor of Elections Office to provide a candidate with expedited written-communications and notices in addition to mailed written-communications and notifications.



#### APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

	·	•													
(PLEASE P	RINT OF	R TYPE)													
NOTE: This form must i officer before opening the				ing									OFFICE	USE	ONLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE	BOX(E	3):												-	
Initial Filing of Form	Re	filing to Ch	ange: [	Ţ	reası	urer/De	eputy [		Depos	sitor	у [		Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in	his orde	: First, Mid	dle, Last)	)			ess (inclu	nqe	post o	ffice	box c	or str	eet, city,	state,	zip
Linda Doggett					ľ	ode)									
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	il address													
(239 ) 851-5400	lindogg	ett@gma	il.com												
6. Office sought (include of	listrict, ci	rcuit, group	number	)		7	7. If a car	ndi	date fo	ra j	nonpa	artisa	an office	, chec	k if
Lee County Clerk of the	e Circui	t Court					applica				•		. 144.94 . 1		
							<u></u>		My Inte	nt is	to rur	1 as a	a Write-Ir	cand	date.
8. If a candidate for a <u>part</u>	<u>isan</u> off	ce, check	block an	d fill	in n	ame of	f party a	8 a	pplical	ble:	My i	inten	t is to run	as a	
☐ Write-in ☐ No	Party Affi	liation	X R	eput	olica	n						Party	, cand	lidate.	
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to a	act as m	у	X	Camp	oaign Tre	ası	ırer [		Dej	puty '	Treasure	r	
10. Name of Treasurer or D	eputy Ti	easurer													
Donald W. Doggett															
11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone															
											( 239	) (	633-516	36	
13. City	14. C	ounty	1:	5. Sta	ate	16. Z	Zip Code	T	17. E-n	nail	addres	<b>S</b> \$			
								Q	gobwt	get	t@ya	ahoc	o.com		
18. I have designated the	followin	g bank as	my		] F	rimary	y Deposit	ory			Secon	idary	Deposito	угу	
19. Name of Bank					20.	Addres	3\$								
Bank of America					240	0 1st	Street,	#1	00						-
21. City		22. Count	у			Ì	23. State	8					24. Zlp Co	ode	
Fort Myers		Lee					FL					3	3901		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU	RY, I DECI	ARE THAT I	HAVE REA	D THI	E FOR	REGOING	G FORM F	OR S ST	APPOIN	ITME N IT A	NT OF ARE TR	CAMI	PAIGN TRE	ASURE	R AND
25. Date					26.	Signate	ure of Ca	ndi	idate			_	1		
January 24, 2012					X	Li	2	2		<u>)</u>	<u> </u>	10	**		
27. Treasure	r's Acc	ptance of	Appoint	ment	: (fill i	in the b	olanks an	ıd c	heck th	ie a	ppropr	iate	block)		
l,	Do	nald W. D	oggett						, do t	tere	by acc	cept t	the appoi	ntmen	t
<u> </u>	(Pleas	e Print or T	ype Nan	ne)									>		
designated above as:	$\boxtimes$	Campa	aign Trea	sure	r ,		Deputy 7	rea	suretr	_/					
January 24	, 2012		X				1		4>	4					
Date					Sign	ature	of Campa	algr	Tréas	ure	or De	puty	Treasure	er	

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

*12JAN259#	9	09	SDE	LEE	Ø	F
------------	---	----	-----	-----	---	---

,		_
1	7	
	4	/

### APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN

	FOR CANDIDATES 106.021(1), F.S.)								
(PLEASE F	PRINT OR TYPE)								
NOTE: This form must officer before opening th		alifying					OFFICE	USE	ONLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE  Initial Filing of Form	E BOX(ES): Re-filing to Change	: 🗆 т	reasurer/	Deputy [	] Deposito	ory 🔲	Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in LINDA DOGGETT	this order: First, Middle, L	.ast)	3. Ad code	dress (includ )	le post offic	ce box or s	street, city,	state, z	<u>zip</u>
4. Telephone	5. E-mail address		7						
(239 ) 851-5400	LINDOGGETT@GM	AIL.CC	界						
6. Office sought (include of	district, circuit, group num	ber)		7. If a cand		nonpart	lsan office	, checl	k if
LEE COUNTY CLERK	OF THE CIRCUIT C	OURT		applicat		is to run a	s a Write-In	ı candi	date.
8. If a candidate for a par	tisan office, check block	k and fill	in name	of party as	applicable	: My inte	ent is to run	as a	<u>;</u>
Write-In No	Party Affillation	REPU	BLICAN	1		Pa	rty cand	idate.	12JANDIAN 9
9. I have appointed the fo	ollowing person to act as	s my	Car	npaign Treas	surer 🔀	Deput	y Treasure	r	
10. Name of Treasurer or I LINDA DOGGETT	Deputy Treasurer								986
11. Mailing Address						12. Teler	ohone 851-540	)0	
13. City	14. County	15. Sta	ate 16	. Zlp Code	17. E-mai		GMAIL.C	OM	Ţ
18. I have designated the	following bank as my	×	Prima	ry Depositor	у 🔲	Seconda	ry Deposito	ry	
19. Name of Bank			20. Addr	ess		····			
BANK OF AMERICA			2400 18	ST ST #10	0				
21. City	22. County			23. State			24. Zip Co	ode	
FORT MYERS	LEE			FL			33901		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU	RY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE IGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEF	READ THE	E FOREGO AND THA	ING FORM FOI	R APPOINTM STATED IN IT	ENT OF CA	MPAIGN TRE ·	ASURE	R AND
25. Date			26. Sign	ature of Can	didate				
01-25-12			X	nole	Do 1	A	<u></u>		
27. Treasure	er's Acceptance of Appo	ointment	(fill in the	blanks and	check the	appropriat	e block)		
<b>I</b> ,	LINDA DOGGET	ΓT			_ , do her	eby accep	t the appoir	ntment	
	(Please Print or Type I	Name)							
designated above as:	Campaign T	Freasurer		Deputy Tre	asurer.	2,			
01-25-	12	X	500	a De	5 50V	Ho			
Date	<u> </u>	$\nu$	Signature	of Campaig	gr(Ifeasure	er or Depu	ty Treasure	ar .	

# STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

	0	FF	ICE	USE	ONI	LY
--	---	----	-----	-----	-----	----

Ι,	Linc	la D	)oaa	ett
•				~ • •

candidate for the office of Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court; have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

Signature of Candidate

01.25.2012

12JAN250 9 09 SDE LEE COF

Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

#### Linda Doggett - Change Depository

APPROVED

3:55 PM 1/30/2012

TO:

**Lee County Supervisor of Elections** 

FROM:

Linda Doggett, 2012 Candidate

Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court

DATE:

3:55 PM 1/30/2012

RE:

Change in Campaign Depository

**Effective 1/30/2012** 

Please accept this notification that effective 1/30/2012 my campaign is changing the designation of campaign depository originally filed on 1/25/2012 from Bank of America, 2400 1st Street, #100, Fort Myers FL 33901, to FineMark National Bank & Trust, 12681 Creekside Ln, Fort Myers FL 33919.

Linda Doggett 2012 Candidate

Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court

**Lee County Supervisor of Elections** 

FROM: Linda Doggett, 2012 Candidate for

Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court

RE:

Change in Campaign Treasurer

Please accept this notification that effective 02/20/2012 my campaign is removing Donald W.

Doggett,

from campaign treasurer. Further, my

campaign is adding Donald W. Doggett,

, as the deputy

treasurer. Finally, please accept this notification that effective 02/20/2012 my campaign is adding Marvin L. Metheny, 1470 Royal Palm Square Boulevard, Fort Myers, FL 33919-1049 as campaign treasurer. Please find the appropriate forms attached.

Sincerely,

Linda Doggett

2012 Candidate for

Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court

### \*12FEB21AM1123 SOE LEE CO F1

#### APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

OFFICE LISE ONLY

officer before opening the c	airipa	gir account.							011101	USE	OIL
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE B	•	i): filing to Change:		roocu	rer/De	anuty [	Deposito	.n. [	Office		Porty
Initial Filing of Form										_ <u></u>	Party
2. Name of Candidate (in this	s order	: First, Middle, La	ast)			ess (includ	e post offic	e box or s	treet, city,	state, z	zip
Linda Doggett				~	ode)						
4. Telephone 5	. E-ma	il address									
(239 ) 851-5400 lir	ndogg	ett@gmail.cor	n								
6. Office sought (include dist	trict, ci	cuit, group numb	er)		7	7. If a cand	lidate for a	a <u>nonparti</u>	san office	, chec	k if
Lee County Clerk of the	Circui	t Court				applicab					
							My intent	is to run as	s a Write-I	n candi	idate.
8. If a candidate for a partis	an offi	ce, check block	and fill	in na	ame of	f party as	applicable	: My inte	ent is to rui	n as a	
Write-In No Pa	rty Affi	liation 🔀	Reput	olica	n			Pa	rty can	didate.	
9. I have appointed the follo	wing	person to act as	my		Camp	paign Treas	surer 🔀	Deput	y Treasure	er	
10. Name of Treasurer or Dep	puty Tr	easurer									
Donald W. Doggett											
11. Mailing Address								12. Teler	hone		
								(239)	633-51	66	
13. City	14. C	ounty	15. Sta	ate	16. Z	Zip Code	17. E-ma	il address			
						·	dwdoga	ett@yah	oo.com		
18. I have designated the fo	llowin	g bank as my	Σ	() P	rimary	y Depositor	у 🔲	Seconda	ry Deposit	ory	
19. Name of Bank				20. /	Addres	ss					
FineMark National Bank	& Tru	st		126	81 Cr	reekside l	Lane				
21. City	<u>~</u>	22. County				23. State			24. Zip C	ode	
Fort Myers		Lee			1	FL			33919		
							D ADDOUGH	AFNIT OF CA		EACHD	D AND
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY DESIGN	', I DECI NATION	ARE THAT I HAVE I OF CAMPAIGN DEF	POSITOR	Y AND	THAT	THE FACTS S	STATED IN I	TARE TRUE	MPAIGN IR	EASURI	=R AND
25. Date				26.	Signat	ture of Can	didate		. 1		
2.21.1	_			X	KI	mli	00	07	1		_
27. Treasurer'	s Acc	eptance of Appo	intmen	t (fill i	n the l	blanks and	check the	appropriat	e block)		
l,	Do	nald W. Dogg	ett				, do he	reby accep	t the appo	intmen	t
•	(Pleas	se Print or Type N	lame)				<del></del>				
designated above as:		Campaign T	reasure	r	凶	Deputy Tre	easurer.				
2-21-9	2	,	X			$\angle A$	4				
Date	·			Sign	ature	of Campaig	n Teasur	er or Depu	ity Treasui	er	
DC DE 0 (Pey 40/40)				********			-0		Rule 1S-2	.0001.	F.A.C.

#### APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

<b>(</b> -2.02.		· · · · · <b>-</b> /		l							
	NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.								OFFICE	USE	ONLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE	BOX(ES	;;									
☐ Initial Filing of Form	Re-	filing to Change	: 🛛 T	reasu	rer/Depu	uty 🗀	Deposito	ory 🔲	Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in	his order	: First, Middle, L	.ast)			s (includ	e post offic	e box or s	treet, city,	state,	zip
Linda Doggett				_   °	ode)						
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	il address									
(239 ) 851-5400	lindogg	ett@gmail.co	m								
6. Office sought (include of	listrict, ci	cuit, group num	ber)					nonparti	san office	, chec	k if
Lee County Clerk of the	e Circui	t Court			a	applicab		is to run a:	s a Write-Ir	n cand	idate.
8. If a candidate for a part	isan offi	ce, check bloc	k and fil	l in na	ame of p	arty as	applicable	: My inte	ent is to rur	as a	
Write-In No	Party Affi	iation 🔀	Repu	blica	n			Pa	rty cand	lidate.	
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to act a	s my	$\boxtimes$	Campai	gn Treas	surer 🔲	Deput	y Treasure	r	
10. Name of Treasurer or D		easurer ARUIN L	M	1ET	HEN	14					
11. Mailing Address				<del></del>	,			12. Teler	ohone		
1470 Royal Palm Squa	re Boul	evard						( 239 )	939-22	33	
13. City	14. C	ounty	15. St	ate	16. Zip	Code	17. E-mai	il address			
Fort Myers	Lee		FI		33919		mmethe	ny@hug	hessnell.	com	
18. I have designated the	foliowin	g bank as my		X) P	Primary D	epositor	у 🔲	Seconda	ry Deposite	ory	
19. Name of Bank					Address						
FineMark National Ban	k & Tru			126	81 Cree		Ln			1 -	
21. City		22. County			1 -	3. State			24. Zip C 33919	oae	
Fort Myers		Lee			FL				-		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU DES	RY, I DECI GNATION	ARE THAT I HAVE OF CAMPAIGN DE	READ THE POSITOR	Y AND	THAT THE	E FACTS S	STATED IN IT	ENT OF CA	MPAIGN TRI	EASUR	ER AND
25. Date	/	/		26.	Signature	e of Can	didate		A		
2/	20,	12		X	XU	nde		& CR	0	<u> </u>	
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)											
1. MARVIN	1 %.	MI=TH se Print or Type	EN	4			, do hei	eby accep	t the appo	intmen	it
	(Pleas	e Print or Type	Name)/								
designated above as:	$\boxtimes$	Campaign C	Treasure	er		eputy Tre	asurer.				
2/201	12-		X/	///	M		III O	21	į		
- / Date	)			Sign	ature of	Campaig	n Treasur	er or Depu	ıty Treasur	er	

**DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)** 

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

## SHARON L. HARRINGTON SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS LEE COUNTY - FLORIDA

PHYSICAL ADDRESS	MAILING ADDRESS
LEE COUNTY CONSTITUTIONAL COMPLEX	please send all correspondence to this address
2480 THOMPSON STREET 3 <sup>RD</sup> FLOOR	P O BOX 2545
FORT MYERS FL 33901	FORT MYERS FL 33902-2545
MAIN OFFICE	FAX
239 LEE VOTE or 239-533-8683	239-533-6310
	WEBSITE www.leeelections.com

#### OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF CANDIDATE PETITION SIGNATURES

To

**Linda Doggett Campaign** 

From:

Bernie Feliciano

**Qualifying Officer** 

Date

April 25, 2012

Congratulations! Gathering petition signatures is a daunting task that requires hard work. The efforts of your campaign, in the candidate petition process, have yielded positive results.

Attached is the official certification for the candidate petition signatures your campaign submitted to this office. Our records indicate that your campaign timely submitted and acquired the required number of valid signatures, of registered Lee County voters, for the office sought.

The certified valid petition signatures will take the place of the filing fee for the office sought. You are still required to qualify for office. Candidates may begin pre-qualifying on May 21, 2012. The official week of qualifying is NOON, June 4, 2012 through NOON, June 8, 2012. All required candidate-qualifying forms must be filed, with the Lee County Supervisor of Elections, prior to NOON, June 8, 2012.

If you have any questions concerning your candidate or petition file, please contact this office.

**Enclosure** 

# SHARON L. HARRINGTON SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS LEE COUNTY - FLORIDA

PHYSICAL ADDRESS	MAILING ADDRESS			
LEE COUNTY CONSTITUTIONAL COMPLEX	please send all correspondence to this address			
2480 THOMPSON STREET 3RD FLOOR	P O BOX 2545			
FORT MYERS FL 33901	FORT MYERS FL 33902-2545			
MAIN OFFICE	FAX			
239 LEE VOTE	239-533-6310			
239-533-8683	WEBSITE www.leeelections.com			

#### **CANDIDATE PETITION CERTIFICATION**

COUNTY OF LEE STATE OF FLORIDA

DATE:

4/24/2012 11:18 AM

were qualified electors in the geographical area for the office listed above.



Sharon L. Harrington, Supervisor of Elections Signature and Title of Administering Official

#### '12JUN 5 AH 1056 SOE LEE CO FI

# CANDIDATE OATH - CANDIDATE WITH PARTY AFFILIATION

DOGGETT, LINDA L

111501695

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida	a Statutes)							
I, Linda Doggett								
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * NAME MAY NOT BE C	HANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)							
am a candidate for the office of Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court	,, ,, ,							
(office)	(district #) (circuit #)							
; I am a qualified elector of Lee	County, Florida; I am qualified							
under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.								
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information c	ard): 111501695							
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):	on the audio ballot for persons with							
LIN-da DOG-get								
party for 365 days before the beginning of qualifying preceding the general election the assessment levied against me, if any, as a candidate for said office by the exwhich I am a member.	n a registered member of any other political for which I seek to qualify; and I have paid							
Personally Known: or or Signate Produced Identification: Type of Identification Produced:	LINE 20 10  JUNE 20 10  MY COMMISSION # EE059663  EXPIRES February 20, 2015  EXPIRES February 20, 2015  Florida Notary Service.com							

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE O	F 2011
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: FINANCIAL INTERI	ESTS	
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	FOR OFFICE	
Doggett Linda L	USE ONLY:	
MAILING ADDRESS:		,
		<del></del>
	ID Code	, בא
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY:	ID No.	ode
NAME OF AGENCY:		~, E
Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court	Conf. Co	000 원 [편]
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:	P. Req.	Code
Lee County Clerk of the Circuit Court		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	enten information en en 1910	T. Carlottera
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: liablitiles from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	Net worth is not calcul	lated by subtracting your reported
My net worth as of <u>December 31</u> , 20 <u>11</u> was	\$ <u>867,934</u>	
PART B ASSETS	<u> (1.16.) - Pari international (1.16.)</u>	ann a na h-aire agus a ta t
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:  Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value e if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use.	xceeds \$1,000. This cat art objects; household e	legory includes any of the following, equipment and furnishings; clothing;
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ $22$	.000 + -	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction	s page 4)	VALUE OF ASSET
Residence.:		132,000 + -
House, 4541 Buckingham Rd, Ft Myers		134,000 + -
Boat, AquaSport		10,000 + -
Checking Accounts, Suntrust & Bank of America	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	96,000 + -
Rollover IRA in multiple stocks (90,500); multiple stock accounts (110,33	9)	200,839 + -
Nation Wide Retirement (250,195) an PART C-LIABILITIES TI LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4):	ub Retirement (1	260,795+
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1.000 (See Instructions on page 4): UNETRY F	ind FBO Adeline	2,600 262,795+ eDogg# 14,500 1-
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Capital One Mastercard		1,000 + -
Bank of America Visa		4,200 + -
		······································
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Commenter of Comments		
M / A		
1// 13		

		The state of the s	
PART D INCOME			
You may EITHER (1) file a complete copy of your 2011 federal ment identifying each separate source and amount of income of Part D, below.	i income tax return, including all W2's, schedules, and attachmen which exceeds \$1,000, including secondary sources of income,	nts, OR (2) file a sworn state- by completing the remainder	
I elect to file a copy of my 2011 federal income tax retu [If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2011 ta	rn and all W2's, schedules, and atlachments. ax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]		
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See Instructions on pag NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000	e 5): ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME	AMOUNT	
Wages, Clerk of Courts	1700 Monroe St, Ft Myers, FL 33901 146,854		
Ordinary Dividends (TD Ameritrade)	PO Box 2209, Omaha, NE 68103	2,594	
Qualified Dividends (TD Ameritrade)	PO Box 2209, Omaha, NE 68103	1,243	
Rental Income (net inc did not exceed 1,000)	4541 Buckingham Rd	Net aid not exceed 14	
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, cliented by the customers of		ns on page 5]: PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
PART E INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Instructions on page 5]			
BUSINESS ENTITY	#1 BUSINESS ENTITY #2 BI	USINESS ENTITY #3	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY		ng e	
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY		1005 1005	
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS		Ω	
POSITION HELD		Ä	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%		H	
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS			
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST		<u> </u>	
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE □			
ОАТН	STATE OF FLORIDA LEE		
I, the person whose name appears at the Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 5th day of			
beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation			
say that the Information disclosed on this form  June 20 10 by Linda Doggott.			
and any attachments hereto is true, accurate,			
and complete.	(Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida	MEREDITH D MILLER	
A -	(Signature of Notary Public-State of Plottos	MY COMMISSION # EE0 9866 EXPIRES February 20, 2015	
(// ) SEA	(Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary	163 Fiorida Notary Service.gom	
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OF CANDIDATE	Personally Known OR Produced Iden		
	Type of identification Produced		
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3.			
	a lount bid locator of the top at page 4.		

INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at a INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on a OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.

DOGGETT, LINDA L

111501695